 Temperature Controller - PIDPID500
Display Specifications
 Digits 4 + 4 Digits, 7 Segment LED Dual Display
  Height of Upper Display : 10mm
  Height of Lower Display : 07mm
 LED Indications 1 : Main output, 2, 3 :  Alarm output,
  M : Manual output, T : Tune.
Input Specifications

--
PRODUCT CODE
Ordering Information
PID500-0-0-04 V2-CE RELAY
PID500-2-0-01
YES
2Cable Size (mm ): 1.5-2.5 ; Stud Hole for Lug (mm): 3.5 ; Tightening Torque (N-m): 0.8
Cable Size (AWG): 16-13 ; Stud Hole for Lug (inch): 0.137 ; Tightening Torque (Lb-inch): 7
PID500-2-0-01 V2-CE
PID500-1-0-01
PID500-1-0-01 V2-CE
 SSR
RELAY RELAY
RELAY RELAY  --
RELAY RELAY  --
PID500-1-0-00
 SSR
RELAY NA --
PID500-1-0-00 V2-CE
 SSR
RELAY --
PID500-2-0-04
 SSR
RELAY RELAY
PID500-2-0-04 V2-CE RELAY RELAY
PID500-3-0-00 0-10V RELAY RELAY  --
PID500-3-0-00 V2-CE RELAY RELAY  --
PID500-1-1-05-CU  SSR
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY
RELAY